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Description

201203090000
83260

03/09/2012
03:49:04

MAYOR
VESTAVIA
HILLS

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ZARAGOZA
ALBERTO
BUTCH

201203090000
83270

03/09/2012
03:49:05

MAYOR
VESTAVIA
HILLS

ELECTION
ANREPORT

ZARAGOZA
ALBERTO
BUTCH

201608220003
01090

08/22/2016
09:17:24

MAYOR
VESTAVIA
HILLS

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

CURRY
ASHLEY
COTEY

201609140003
33940

09/14/2016
09:14:43

MAYOR
VESTAVIA
HILLS

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

CURRY
ASHLEY C

202007280003
13920

07/28/2020
09:04:44

MAYOR
VESTAVIA
HILLS

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

CURRY
ASHLEY C

202008140003
51770

08/14/2020
11:30:12

MAYOR
VESTAVIA
HILLS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CURRY
ASHLEY
COTEY

202008250003
70030

08/25/2020
09:50:21

MAYOR
VESTAVIA
HILLS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CAMPAIGN TO
ELECT
ASHLEY
CURRY

202007280003
13930

07/28/2020
09:04:45

MAYOR
VESTAVIA
HILLS

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CURRY
ASHLEY
COTEY

202008250003
71680

08/25/2020
01:56:00

MAYOR
VESTAVIA
HILLS

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

CURRY
ASHLEY C


