Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= MAYOR VESTAVIA HILLS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201203090000 83260	03/09/2012 03:49:04	MAYOR VESTAVIA HILLS			ZARAGOZA ALBERTO BUTCH						
201203090000 83270	03/09/2012 03:49:05	MAYOR VESTAVIA HILLS		ELECTION ANREPORT	ZARAGOZA ALBERTO BUTCH						
201608220003 01090	08/22/2016 09:17:24	MAYOR VESTAVIA HILLS		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	CURRY ASHLEY COTEY						
201609140003 33940	09/14/2016 09:14:43	MAYOR VESTAVIA HILLS		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	CURRY ASHLEY C						
202007280003 13920	07/28/2020 09:04:44	MAYOR VESTAVIA HILLS		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	CURRY ASHLEY C						
202008140003 51770	08/14/2020 11:30:12	MAYOR VESTAVIA HILLS		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CURRY ASHLEY COTEY						
202008250003 70030	08/25/2020 09:50:21	MAYOR VESTAVIA HILLS		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CAMPAIGN TO ELECT ASHLEY CURRY						
202007280003 13930	07/28/2020 09:04:45	MAYOR VESTAVIA HILLS		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CURRY ASHLEY COTEY						
202008250003 71680	08/25/2020 01:56:00	MAYOR VESTAVIA HILLS		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	CURRY ASHLEY C						